
 

11 Day Alaska Land & Sea Cruise 
Anchorage to Vancouver 

Aboard  Holland America’s  

Nieuw Amsterdam 

June 4—14, 2025 

Florida Seller of Travel ST39406 

For Informa
on and Reserva
ons 

Andy Thorry  772-559-2041 

www.travelexpressionsinc.com 

 

Mail checks to: Travel Expressions, Inc. 

806 26th Ave., Vero Beach, FL 32960 
 

No refunds for individual cancella
ons. If Travel Expressions, Inc. 

Cancel the trip all payments will be refunded. 

  

Day 1 Wed June 4 Arrive ANC Anchorage Airport, Transfer to Hotel 

Day 2 Thu June 5 Anchorage/Denali Coach to Mckinley Chalet Resort 9am 4pm 

Day 3 Fri June 6 Morning Tundra Wilderness Tour   10am 3:30pm 

Day 4  Sat June 7 Denali Day at leisure  

Day 5 Sun June 8 Mckinley Explorer: Denali to Whi6er   8:15am 5:30pm 

  Sail from Whi6er, Alaska     8pm 

Day 6 Mon June 9 Hubbard Glacier, Cruising only    3am 6pm  

Day 7 Tue June 10 Glacier Bay, Cruising only    8:30m 6:30pm 

  Route & :me subject to weather/ice 

Day 8 Wed June 11 Skagway, Alaska     7am 9pm 

Day 9 Thu Jun 12 Juneau, Alaska     8am 6pm  

Day 10 Fri Jun 13 Ketchikan, Alaska     11am 7pm  

Day 11 Sat Jun 14 Scenic Cruising The Inside Passage, Cruising only 

Day 12 Sun Jun 15 Debark Ship Vancouver, B.C., Canada   7am 

  Transfer from Ship to YVR airport / Fly home 

Itinerary 

             (Insurance is mandatory) 

Cabin Double / Insurance    Cabin Single / Insurance 

$5,399 / $339 Inside  $6,799 / $379  

$5,699 / $397 Oceanview  $7,299 / $479 

$6,499 / $399 Balcony  $8,499 / $529 

Pricing & Insurance 

 
Airfare from Orlando, FL, airport & hotel baggage 

handling, hotel, train at Whi6er, Alaska, taxes, 

port charges, all transporta:on, all gratui:es, 
$50pp shipboard credit, beverage package, free 

Wifi, chocolate covered strawberries in room, 

Tamerind and Pinnacle Dining. 
 

Does NOT include: Flight baggage fees 

Price Includes: 

Deposit of $600 must be paid at 
me of 

reserva
on. Final payment & insurance is 

due by MARCH 6, 2025. Insurance is non-

refundable. 

We suggest you book your excursions 

early as they tend to fill up. 


